
Let’s all make a special effort to recycle this Christmas. 
Wishing all our customers a very Happy Christmas and a Prosperous New 

Year. 

All real Household Christmas trees accepted in 
month of January FREE OF CHARGE

Bailieborough Civic Amenity 
Centre
Shercock Road, Bailieborough,  
A82 FX64
Phone: 042 9666892

Monday, 21st December Normal Hours  8am-4.30pm 
Tuesday, 22nd December CLOSED
Wednesday, 23rd December Normal Hours  8am-4.30pm
Thursday, 24th December CLOSED
Friday, 25th December CLOSED
Saturday, 26th December CLOSED
Sunday, 27th December CLOSED
Monday, 28th December CLOSED    

Tuesday, 29th December Normal Hours  8am-4.30pm

Wednesday, 30th December Normal Hours  8am-4.30pm
Thursday, 31st December OPEN EXTRA DAY  8am-4.30pm 
Friday, 1st January CLOSED
Saturday, 2nd January Normal Hours Resume

MC ELVANEY’S WASTE & RECYCLING

BAILIEBOROUGH CIVIC AMENITY CENTRE

CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS 2020


